
Cavalieri Di Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Corio Omar (07/1713) 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 12 2 6 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 5 4 11

Cutro Pasquale (07/1718) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0

Martella Marco (07/1717) 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 6 4 6

Roselli Luigi (07/1715) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corio Omar 07/1713 42 96 2,29

Saporito Renato 07/1714 38 94 2,47

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 38 82 2,16

Cutro Pasquale 07/1718 32 73 2,28

Martella Marco 07/1717 36 71 1,97

Roselli Luigi 07/1715 6 13 2,17

DartAbaz - Wilia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ranaudo Ilaria (07/1588) 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Colmuto Elisa (07/1684) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 4

Moino Gaia (07/1591) 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ranaudo Marta (07/1600) 4 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1

Conticelli Clarissa (07/1592) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Bajardi Luca (07/1685) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Moino Clelia (07/1599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Salpietra Alessio (07/1585) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Folino Caterina (07/1686) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranaudo Ilaria 07/1588 38 38 1,00

Colmuto Elisa 07/1684 30 24 0,80

Moino Gaia 07/1591 24 19 0,79

Ranaudo Marta 07/1600 30 18 0,60

Conticelli Clarissa 07/1592 24 16 0,67

Bajardi Luca 07/1685 18 9 0,50

Moino Clelia 07/1599 14 7 0,50

Salpietra Alessio 07/1585 2 4 2,00

Folino Caterina 07/1686 12 1 0,08

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 0 0 0,00

Gli Ignoranti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Altina Marco (07/1676) 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 9

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 10

Cegliese Alessio (07/1699) 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5

Chieregato Alessandro (07/1704) 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masera Sara (07/1675) 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3

Cora Luca (07/1702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olla Daniele (07/1635) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Alessandro (07/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altina Marco 07/1676 46 65 1,41

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 42 60 1,43

Cegliese Alessio 07/1699 30 39 1,30

Serafino Axel 07/1731 30 21 0,70

Chieregato Alessandro 07/1704 14 10 0,71

Masera Sara 07/1675 18 8 0,44

Cora Luca 07/1702 4 6 1,50

Olla Daniele 07/1635 4 4 1,00

Vitale Alessandro 07/1740 0 0 0,00

Joker Team Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cerbu Cezar (07/1564) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 4 4 9 0 0

Cuka Jaolin  (07/1560) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 3

Pantone Ezio (07/1565) 0 0 4 10 4 6 1 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 3

Orezeanu Catalin (07/1561) 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 1 4 5 1 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerbu Cezar 07/1564 44 107 2,43

Cuka Jaolin 07/1560 41 65 1,59

Pantone Ezio 07/1565 45 61 1,36

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 34 47 1,38

Orezeanu Catalin 07/1561 28 39 1,39



Le Capre

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 3 7 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 2

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 4 12 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 7 2 2

Altina Luca (07/1674) 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Borca Simone (07/1672) 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 11 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 4 2 5 2 1 4 5

Defilippi Elena (07/1671) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Borca Elisabetta (07/1677) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Defilippi Luca (07/1670) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2

Di Cristofaro Guido (07/1741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 47 66 1,40

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 37 57 1,54

Altina Luca 07/1674 25 35 1,40

Borca Simone 07/1672 18 31 1,72

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 25 27 1,08

Defilippi Elena 07/1671 12 14 1,17

Borca Elisabetta 07/1677 12 10 0,83

Defilippi Luca 07/1670 10 7 0,70

Di Cristofaro Guido 07/1741 6 6 1,00

Magma Darts Sin Igual

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 1 3 4 11 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9

Gul Mahzuni (07/1470) 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 2 5 4 12 2 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 9

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 3 6 4 6 4 4 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 1 0 2 3 2 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 41 70 1,71

Gul Mahzuni 07/1470 29 60 2,07

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 38 58 1,53

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 32 45 1,41

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 26 38 1,46

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 26 28 1,08

Sin Igual Le Locuste

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gallina Andrea (07/1602) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0

D'Arrigo Guido (07/597) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 11 0 0 3 5 4 11 4 11 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Catellino Andrea (07/565) 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 6 4 10 4 6 4 12 0 0

Pani Nicolò Perjan (07/1572) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 8 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 3 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0

Balocco Andrea (07/548) 1 3 2 1 1 3 4 4 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 4 2 5 0 0

Avallone Cristian (07/466) 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0

Segnan Irene (07/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallina Andrea 07/1602 40 88 2,20

D'Arrigo Guido 07/597 36 80 2,22

Catellino Andrea 07/565 32 60 1,88

Pani Nicolò Perjan 07/1572 19 41 2,16

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 27 41 1,52

Balocco Andrea 07/548 21 38 1,81

Avallone Cristian 07/466 11 13 1,18

Segnan Irene 07/1603 6 6 1,00


